participants 82251633850

Koot Topie End Tima User Emal
82251893850 | Nered s Oass Foucators Masagemest 17/ 1 Ab‘-v!;;n-;n;—'_(;;;ﬂ ;:o;;-mow.nn 61 2
Neme (Original Nama) Ve Ermal Torat Duration Minten) Guest
Blioy @ebjoy in bilcyebia 81t
::':'"‘" Urusa2020@sx .00 81 Yea
Looter : bilquis20208sxie i 81 Yoo
RHEA REMY bethelight7 by 7@amail.com 50 Yo
Lanies NANDES thea2020@sxe.in 50 Yo
Saan larrisadabre 18@gmail.com 59 Yes
St Wtony SaCin20200sx0.In 58 vos
S oo rachel20208sxe.in 0 Yea
Aseema Armeide nilscemadsyie.n 58 Yoa
Sheta Sabu shoba2020@sxie.ln 50 Yoo
ik botbd saloniferreiral 1@gmall.com 50 Yos
‘t:n-.u..‘ shantaln2020®sx'e.in 57 Yos
ek 2020@sxi0.i0 56 Yos
SHea minquitta Qlisn2020sxie.in 55 Yos
Sres Perey ys2020@sxie.in 55 Yoo
Marish Ram manish2020@sxie.in 55 Yes
A Gorves 21dina2020@sxie.in 1 Yos
Neurnsi Ores neunal2020@sxie.in 50 Yos
i
i
>4
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participants_82234630563 (1)

Meetin ;
—Melb = wek Stort Time End Time User Email par
82234630863 | Mock Class test : Padagogy of Teaching Sclence 240872021 1362 51 24/08/2021 135413 biloySablioy.n 2 2
(Original Name) | Usor Emall Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)  Guost
oy @ebijoy.n Riloy@ebiloy.in 24082021 13:62 61 24/08/2021 13.64:12 2 No
Patrisia Lobo Palrisin2020sxie.in 24/08/2021 13.6307  24/0872021 1364:12 2 Yoa
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participants_86495018734
Usar Emall Duration (Minutes) Particlpants

b )& Tople Start Time End Time
86495018734 | Tutorials / Remadial Instruction  04/00/2021 08 5507 0410972021 09 24 24 bijoy@ebljoy.in 30 "

Name (Original Name) User Emall Total Disration (Minutes) Guest

bljoy @ebljoy.n biicy@ebiicy in 20 No

PRERNA JAIN prema2020@sxie.n 27 Yes

Rachael Fernandes rachael2020@sxie.in 27 Yes

Ronlca Rodrigues ronical020@sxie.in 26 Yes

Biiquis Warst bilauis2020@sxie.in 25 VYes

Akhllesh Maurya akhilesh2020@sxie.in 25 Vs

RHEA REMY FERNANDES | hea2020@sie.in 25 Yes

Fatima Sayed falimasaves2020@sxie.dn 24 Yes

Cyrus Pereira cyrus2020@sxie.in 24 Yes

Remy Kol remy2020@swe.in 23 Yes

Patrisla Lobo pallisia2020@sxie 5 Yes
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participants 82234630563

Meeting Ip Topic Start Time End Time User Emall D P
82234630563 | Mock Class test - Pedagogy of Teaching Sclence  24/08/2021 095504  24/08/2021 1064 61 biioy@ebiloy.in 60 "

N
2 ame (Original Name) | User Email Total Duration (Minutes) Guest

lioy @ebijoy.in blioy@ebijoy.in € No
Ronica Rodrigues 0ica20200sxie.n o1 Yos
PRERNA JAIN RIEMA2020@sxie.in 50 Yoo
:”""" Maurya akhilesh2020@sxio.in 57 Yoa
R"""‘ Warsi bilauis2020@sxioin 57 Yon

achael Fernandes rachael2020@sxie.in 57 Yea
RHEA REMY FERNANDES thea2020@sxle.in 56 Yea
Patrisia Lobo PAIA20200sxie.n 5 Yoo
Fatima Sayeq fatimasayes2020@sxie.in 55 Yos
Remy Kot remy2020@sxie.jn 55 Yos
Cyrus Pereira CYTUs2020@sxie.in 55 Yes
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participants 98928023734
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1 Toplo Btart Time #nd Time Usar Emal  Duration (Minutes) Partiolpants
96028020734 | CC 2: Knowladga A Curiculum Tutorial 00/08/2021 12,1220 0002021 1304 05 bloy@ebliovin ke "
Na
le.:ﬁ::‘m) ::y;:;:ym Total Duration (Minutes) Guest
Rikdve Nt A 52 No
T nakiya2020@axte.in 60 Yo
o deopika2020@sxe.In 52 Yoa
R ronica2020@sxie.in 63 Yos
""'"'"F shantala2020@sxia.in 52 Yoo
""’""'m bosbhabacoon tachael2020@axio.in 51 Yon
:ﬁm‘h Mmy2020@sxi0.4n M Yoo
R i galoni2020@sxie.in 40 Yon
Proma2020@sxie.in 50 Yon
Drishya Raghu drishyaraghug8@@amall.com 60 Yos
patrisia lobo Patrsia2020@sxio.n 50  Yes
Oftsa misquitta 01132020@sxi0.1n 49 Yoo
Nilseema Almeida nliseema@sxien 40 Yo
Neumal Dias neumal2020@axio.in 49 Yos
RHEA REMY FERNANDES thea2020@sxie.in 48 Yos
Bllquis Wars! bliquis2020@sxie.n 8 Ve
Cliona D'souza €lona2020@sxie.ln bod hbod
leona rodrigues 1e0na2020@sxi0.n 48, Yoo
Madhulica Sharma madhulica2020@sxie.in 48 Yos
Jessiyn Gomes easlyn2020@axio in 47 Yen
Aldina Gomes 2ldina2020@sxio.n 47 Yes
Bonita Mascarenhes bonta2020@sxie.Jn 7).
Sukanya lyer 8ukanya2020@sxio.n 47|
Sheba Shibu 8heba2020@sxiein bid b
Arwa Sakerwala rwa2020@sxie.in 47| Yes
Twinkle Fernandes twinkle2020@sxie in 47| Yoo
Suzan 22a02020@sxie.ln 47| Yoo
Srovia Farmendes 800VIa2020@sxie.ln 43| You
Princia Gomes princia2020@sxion 4 Yoo
Sancia Mathray 80cin2020@sxle.in 48119
2020@sxle.in 46 Yos
BORYA 2020@sxle.in 45 Yes
SRR o 20200 48 Yes
@gmall.com 48 Yes
.W: ﬂny‘ﬂxolr"l'lxl;r; 2020@ fo 46 Yes
FEf 0@ 46 | Yes
Fatima Sayed atimanayen2020 et
BLYTHE GONSALVES blythe2020@sxie.n el
i a 44 Yos
T 44 Yes
s 9@ ? m 44‘Yos
Akhilesh Maurya il “im
dra2020@sxie.n 45 Yos
mm" 44 | Yes
43 Yes
Shreshth Dua - ; 42 Yes
Malvika Tiwari . n 42 Yos
x Frias 42 ‘ Yes
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Meeting ID

Name (Original Name)
bijoy @ebijoy.In

Snovia Femandes
Bonita Mascarenhas
Suzan
Deepika Nayak
Remy Koll
olisa misquitta
RHEA REMY FERNANDES
ALDINA GOMES
Sancia Mathray
Cyrus Pereira Pereira
Cliona D'souza
shantala bhat
Sukanya lyer
Sheba Shibu
Madhulica Sharma
Drishya Reghu
Lester Frias
Daniella Pinto

Manish Ram

Renita Sequeira

Lamisa Dabre

Bllquis Wars!

Mncvum

Akhilesh Maurya
Arwa Sakerwala
Fatima Sayed

leona rodrigues
Daris Lobo
ANDREA DSILVA

06671850162
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Participants_96671859162

w"\_ Start Time End Time Usar Emall ( P
Tutorial: €C 2 ; nt 4 28/04/2021 1211506 28/04/2021 13:14.08 ' blioy@ebiloy.in 60 59
User Emai Total Duration (Minutes)  Gueat
Llioy@ebijoy, iy 60 No
tilseema@sxio,in 50 Yos
RIOMa2020@axie. iy 88| Yes
nhslxw&zozoo:m.in 59 Yos
DOUMAR020@ sxie i 88 | Yoo
1o0a2020@sxi0,n 56 | Ve
UruSa2020@axie.in 88| Vs
chel2020@sxio.n 58 Yos
rachael2020@ sxjein 58| Yes
akiya2020@sxle.in 58 Yes
abigaitixeira@gmal.com 57 Yos
Sn0va2020@sxien 58 Yes
bonita2020@sxje.in 57 Yes
Suzan2020@sxle.in 57  Yes
deepika2020@sxie,in 57 | Yes
eMy2020@sxje.in 57 | Yes
0lisa2020@sxje.in 57| Yes
thea2020@sxie in 57 Yes
aldinagomz@gmail.com 58 | Yes
sancia2020@sxiein 57| Yes
onsesen | gl
cliona2020@sxje.jn 57/ ves
mamalaznznm.ln | 57 Yes N
sn2emen | sjwe :
sheba2020@sxje.in 56}“5 !
madhulica2020@sxie,in 56 | Yes
dishya2020@sxiein B 57|vYes ‘
bethelight70by7@gmail.com | 56 | Yes 1
| danieliapintos9@qmaiie om | 54ves
manish2020@sxie.in [ 56 | Yes
(enita2020@sxie n 56| Yes | )
lamisadabrezB@omaiicom | 56 Yes 1
bilouis2020@sxie.in | 55|ves |
essin2020@sxiein 55 Yes | -
malvika2020@sxie.in | | i
Wiewdzesen | s i
arwa2020@sxien . 55 | Yes |
fatimasayes2020@sxie.in 55 | Yes ‘
un:smmmgmaﬁmm 55| Yes ) -
leona2020@sxein | 54|Yes ]
dais20200sxien | 54/ Yes '
mdepesien | s o )
aniali2020@sxle.in ‘ 45 Yes
sheshth200@sxieln | 54 Yes - B
saloni2020@sxiein  s2|Yes |
twinkie2020@sxie.n 45 Yes
vioinchandra2020@sxien | 14 Yes - r
oatisiazo0@sxeln | S1|Yes I
—_ . y
ZANTUTE '
/ 7 N\ ‘f-,\,\’\’\o 9
AXa R Principal
HEC]S 400, St. Xaviar’s Institute
ez How Maripe Lines
&,

of Education, Mumbai-2
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pamclpants 82251693859

Stort Timq
709/2021 09 54 55

Totay Duration Minutag)
61 No
81 Yaq
61 Yag
59 Yos
59 Yoo
59 Yoy
58 Yos
58 Yog
68
58
58
57 Yes
58 Yos
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pamcipan!s_88983939953

)
Meeting
88963939953

Name (original e
bloy GebHoL"
Ronica R
srovi Femende®
salon Fereira
RHEA REMY FERNANDES
PRERNA JAIN
Rachel Dsouza
Abigall Tixeira
Rachael Fernandes
Aldina Gomes
Blythe Gonsalves
Nilscema Almeida
Ciiona D'souza
Shreshth Dua
MALVIKA TIWARI
Sukanya lyer
Princia Gomes
Madhulica Sharma
olisa misquitta
patrisia lobo
Neumal Dias
Nakiya Telya
Drishya Raghu
Urusa Ansari
Daris Lobo
Sheba Shibu
Bonita Mascarenhas
Leona Rodrigues
Cyrus Pereira
Arwa Sakerwala
Akhilesh Maurya
Renita Sequeira
Twinkle Fernandes
shantala bhat
Fatima Sayed
DEEPIKA NAYAK
Bilquis Warsi
Manish Ram
Remy Koli
Chantelle Mascarenhas
Suzan
Larrisa Dabre
Lester Frias
Daniella Denis Pinto Pinto

Topic Start Time

Tutorials: Educational Management 02/09/2021 10.56.17
User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
bievGsdiosn g
ronica2020@sxie.in 81
snovia2020@sxie.in 83
saloni2020@sxie.in B
hea2020@sxie.in ®
prema2020@sxie.in 82
rachel2020@sxie.in 5
atigailtixeia@gmail.com o
rachael2020@sxie.in 81
aldina2020@sxie.in il
gonsalvesbivthe@gmail.com %0
nilseema@sxie.in Lk
: oy 51
c s 50
: i 50
. 50
- ] 50
=— - 50
e 50
patrisia2020@sxie.in %
Deumal2020@sxie.n “°
‘ : 50
ﬂm : 49
mmmm 2 49
daris2020@sxie.in ®
sheba2020@sxie.in -
bonita2020@sxie.in .
—= 49
'ﬂnﬂm’ﬂﬂ. 48
w,, - —Vi— ——— - 748
erwa2020&sxie in e B a4
M. S 48
renita2020@sxiein .
twinkle2020@sxie.in .
T 47
tim: 0 izin - .
geepika2020@sxiein -
. 46
man ;nzgzﬂﬂs&.w. : 46
emy2020@sxie.in o 46
maschante e@amammi = 4,
: zﬂﬂgggggsmm. . 44
laL:IﬁaZ- 020@sxje.in 44
SR I

47

End Time

02/09/2021 11.48 27 biloy@ebjijoy.in

Gueat
No
Yos
Yos
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

User Emall  Duration (Minutes) Participants

63 45
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